Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: Alsrong Enterprises India Pvt. Ltd.

Date of commencement of CIRP: 21.04.2023

List of creditors as on: 22.11.2023

Operational creditors (Employees)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount Amount
Amount Amount of any Amount .
% of . of claim
. Date of ] covered Amount | Whether ) of mutual | of claim Remarks,
SI. No.| Name of creditor . Amount claimed Amount of Nature of voting . under .
receipt of . ] . ) by covered by | related > | contingen | dues, that not . if any
) [Amount in Rs.] | claim admitted claim . share in ) ] verificatio
claim security | guarantee | party? CoC t claim may be | admitted n
interest set-off
1 Mr. Vishesh Sharma | 12.09.2023 | X 68,857.00 | X 68,857.00 | Unsecured | X - X - No 0.00% X - X - X - X -
2 Mr. Ankit Ranjan 13.09.2023 | X 1,20,164.00 | X 1,20,164.00 | Unsecured | X - X - No 0.00% X - X - X - X -
3 Mr. Gurmeet Kumar | 13.09.2023 | X 55,902.00 | X 55,902.00 | Unsecured | X - X - No 0.00% X - X - X - X -
Mr. P K
4 f-rranay Bumar | 16.00.2023|z  1,63,098.00 | = 1,63,098.00 | Unsecured | X - | % - No 000% [z -l - |z - |z -
Choudhary
5 Mr. Baren Biswas 19.09.2023 | X 4,55,724.00 | X 4,55,724.00 | Unsecured | X - X - No 0.00% X - X - X - X -
6 Mr. Dhiraj 19.09.2023 | X 2,20,857.00 | X 2,20,857.00 | Unsecured | X - X - No 0.00% X - X - X - X -
Mr. Rahul M bhai
7 ' aB; ta?(:an 4119.09.2023| % 1,20,071.00 | * 1,20,071.00 | Unsecured |z - | = ; No 000% | = -|z - [= - [z -
u
TOTAL X 12,04,673.00 | X 12,04,673.00 X - 0.00% - - - -




